B

27
oo
a

e ar

e

50PUL2. 15-54/64

24

[&¥no] C-001655-1 |




R TEIR : 50PUL2.15-54/64

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE
PUL-9-1-1 0.15kW 200V 50mm - -
No. BRES ma {E1E% g b2 =1
1 801001010629 |17 4415-7° h(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx0.7500(5%) LBDR
2 801143000339 |+F7ufd7 At vl 2 [ M5x20(5621N) SUS304
3 801003190109 |7"51 1 SUS316
4 801143146189 | 49t° ¥ fal (FEESRAT) 2 | M5x20(5E2IN) SUS304
5 801068000779 | AU 1| 150WVANCSF fiAg
6 801140001579 | A WM (ERES/0YY)" 1) 4 | M5x18(P-5,NBR) SUS304
7 801051000769 | Ayh it - 1 faifg
8 801143000809 | MxIMal 2 [Max10 SWRM
9 801053001369 |{RiE&sE 1|KA311-DATL8OC (T.C)
10 801121002159 |/°¥y 1| 999.4xp107.6x5.5t NBR
11 801050001379 | E-57°34h 1 ADC
12 801142000509 | RS 1| BWW-629x0.3t,¢24.8 SK5
13 801052000469 | & 1|60002ZC3(EP-1)
14 | 801055004449 |EEETF 148 | B4
15 801146000109 | Aky7°Uy® 1|E® 18x9 T=0.8 SK5
16 801056010599 | EEF(IL-4ft) 13t [TT1-2-0.15, 200-50/60
17 801052000479 | & 1|62012ZC3(EP-1)
18 801143000799 |BA/IMAU (IF10EERAT) 1| M4x5 SWRM
19 801009002289 | 7-14% 17 | AWG18x150Ly27P4t
20 801181000109 |#&RN" I 1| CV-100,100Lx2.5Bx25D(KSS) 0
21 801143000789  |3&UL#" I 4|M4ax113L SWRM
22 801060002139  |A“PUY7* 195" v* 1 ADC
23 801025000779 | Mzhly—h 1|D-12RCEIROHS SSIC
24 | 801030000089 |75~ 1|D-12BR 1aifg
25 801121002169 |/°Yy 1|32PN2.15S-53/63F NBR
26 801020003849 | _L&Bic y7° 5-3u)" 1| 150WA Y9A(PU/PN)FR fiAg
27 801121246119 |/°v3y 1| 910.3xp16x2t Yy-b
28 801035127159 |sEmy° 50" 1| M10x15( 4k /Mal) SUS304
29 801121002179 |/°¥y 1|PU/PNY-5)" NBR
30 801143000269 |7<Aycfthsaival (0U {4) 4| M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304
31 801142390169 |MIFrER 1| 99.2xp18x0.7t SUS304
32 801021190289 |J94RE(50HZAA) 1|50PUL2.15-54F8 fahs
32 801021191299 |JJ4REE(60HZA) 1|50PUL2.15-64F8 taifg
33 801143173149 | MSxMaL (FESAT) 1|M5x10 SUS304
34 | 801203065119 [A'Y 1|17 5%
35 801020003859 | F&bt° v7°5-5u4° 1| 150WI YA(PU)F faifg
36 801140001589 | +F7ufd7 <A WA (ERESAT) 2| M8x55(25L) SUS304
37 801048000079 |faLird7555° 1|50mm(P.C.90)PT tilfs
38 801121469129 |/°v3y 1|P.C.90xp58x2t NR
39 801141121119 |Ab 2[M8(B=12) SUS304




R TEIR : 50PUL2.15-54/64

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
PUL-9-1-1 0.15kW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e [EE= g bz 1=1
40 801143000179 | Ayt® Y7 I~ U (SEEEEAT) 6 [ M5x35(45cEIN) SUS304
<°y30UY ey b>
801173004069 | I°y¥y0UY7 tyh 1| (*EN)
6 801122003179 | AR N -ERA#" W MOYYS 4|P-5(4.8xp1.9) NBR
10 801121002159 | AYM BN -/E-5TV-LIC v$Y 11¢99.4x¢p107.6x5.5t NBR
25 801121002169 | E-97V-b/ EBBT-900° ° v 1[32PN2.155-53/63M4 NBR
27 801121246119 |3F/HI° 37 N vy 1[@10.3xp16x2t U
29 801121002179 | E&B/TEBK YI°4-500" \°y$y 1| PU/PN5-357" A NBR
30 801122003179 | _E&BI-3u7" BYS# WOYYY® 4| P-5(4.8x¢p1.9) NBR
38 801121469129 |RULIAHIFII N Yy 1[P.C.90xp58x2t NR
by ) |37 I 3= i 5-t*VG32 135ml




